
Mr. Mamas Famous Cinnamon Roll

12.29

14.99

$4.99

10.99

8.99

13.99

 9.99

13.99

11.99

12.99

13.29

13.29

12.29

13.29

13.29

11.99

13.99

16.79

15.99

15.79

12.99

13.79

13.99

 8.99

 11.29

  9.99

Mamas Favorites
Homemade Biscuits &
Sausage Gravy
2 buttermilk biscuits smothered in mamas sausage 
gravy with choice of potatoes or 2 eggs
Breakfast Burrito 
wrapped in a 12” tortilla with eggs, green & red bell 
peppers, onions, cheese and potatoes. choice of 
bacon, ham or sausage. add pico de gallo for $.35
Mamas Wet Burrito
wrapped in a 12” tortilla with eggs, home fries, 
onions, avocado, garlic, sour cream and green sauce. 
choice of pork or chicken, topped with 
mozzarella cheese
Steak & Eggs
choice rib-eye steak with three eggs, potatoes and 
toast
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs
choice steak battered & fried covered with sausage 
gravy, 3 eggs, potatoes and toast
Homemade Corned Beef
Hash & Eggs
3 eggs cooked to order on a bed of corned beef hash 
choice of potatoes and toast
Eggs Benedict Florentine
2 poached eggs with grilled tomatoes and spinach on 
an english muffin topped with hollandaise sauce, 
black olives and paprika, served with potatoes
Eggs Benedict with
Choice of Meat
2 poached eggs with choice of meat on an english 
muffin topped with hollandaise sauce and garnished 
with paprika, served with potatoes
Mamas Omelet   "NEW"
4 eggs, bell peppers, green onions, spinach, and 
tomatoes topped with avocado, pepper jack cheese 
and green sauce, served with potatoes and toast 

French Toast
Mamas French Toast
3 eggs, served with choice of bacon, ham, or sausage, 
add potatoes for $1.99
Cinnamon Roll French Toast Meal 
french toast made from our famous cinnamon roll, 
home made icing, served with 2 eggs and potatoes
French Toast
2 slices of french toast
Cinnamon Roll French Toast 
2 slices of french toast made from our famous 
cinnamon roll and home made icing 

Eggs
2 Eggs and Toast 
2 eggs, served with potatoes and toast
Choice of Meat & Eggs 
2 eggs, bacon, sausage patties or country ham steak
Breakfast Egg & Cheese Sandwich 
egg and cheese, served on your choice of bread 
with potatoes. add bacon, ham or sausage for $3.00

15.99

14.99

14.99

  9.99

 12.99

   Big Enough For Two!

Pancakes
Mamas Stack
3 pancakes, 3 eggs, served with choice of bacon, 
ham, or sausage. add potatoes for $1.99
Mamas Short Stack
2 pancakes, 2 eggs, served with your choice of 
bacon, ham, or sausage. add potatoes for $1.99
Stack
3 old fashioned buttermilk pancakes
Short Stack
2 old fashioned buttermilk pancakes

Omelets
Served with hash browns or home fries (add 
bell peppers and onions for $.50)  and white, 
wheat, rye, or sourdough toast

Build Your Own Omelet
Add any cheese $1.35  Add any meat $1.75
Add any veggie $.75  
Cali Omelet
4 eggs, cheddar jack cheese, sausage, pico de 
gallo topped with avocado and sour cream, served 
with potatoes and toast
Cheese Omelet
4 eggs, choice of cheese, served with potatoes and 
toast
Chili Cheese Omelet
4 eggs, cheddar jack cheese,  bell peppers, onions, 
smothered with mamas chili, served with potatoes 
and toast
Denver Omelet
4 eggs, cheddar cheese, ham, bell peppers, onions, 
served with potatoes and toast
Greek Omelet
4 eggs, feta cheese, onions, spinach, tomatoes, 
garlic, served with potatoes and toast
Mushroom & Cheese
Omelet
4 eggs, mushrooms, choice of cheese, served with 
potatoes and toast
Spanish Omelet
4 eggs, mozzarella cheese, parmesan cheese, 
spinach, served with potatoes and toast 
Veggie Omelet
4 eggs, bell peppers, green onions, mushrooms, 
spinach, tomatoes, served with potatoes and toast
Western Omelet
4 eggs, sausage, mushrooms, bell peppers, and 
green onions, served with potatoes and toast

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, 
eggs or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne 
illnesses. Alert your server if you have special dietary 
requirements.

18% Gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more



           3.29
           3.59
           3.29
           3.29 
            3.99 

13.59

13.

13.29

13.59

13.79

13.79

14.99

 9.99
12.29
12.29
12.29

13.29

12.99
13.29
13.99
13.29

13.29
13.29

13.29

6.59

12.69

12.79

11.29

12.69

                           
           cup       bowl

Mamas Homemade Chili         5.99
 

6.99 
Mamas Chicken Noodle          5.99         6.99
Mamas Beef Vegetable       5.99         6.99

          3.99 
                    3.79 
                    3.89 

5.29
          3.99 

Veggie Wrap
eggs, bell peppers, spinach, onions, tomato, 
mushrooms, and potatoes
Marty Wrap
eggs, potatoes, pepper jack cheese, avocado, 
tomato, and crispy bacon
Greek Wrap
eggs, potatoes, feta cheese, onions, spinach, 
tomato, and garlic
Jenna Wrap
over hard eggs, avocado, cilantro, jalapeño, salsa, 
sour cream and cheddar cheese

Small Side Salad
mixed greens, tomato,  red onion, cucumber, 
cheese and croûtons
Chef Salad
mixed greens, ham, turkey, bacon bits, cheese, 
hard boiled egg, and tomato. choice of dressing
Greek Salad
mixed greens, feta, tomato, cucumber, red and 
green bell peppers, red onion, kalamata olives, 
greek dressing
Caesar Salad
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, 
and caesar dressing add chicken breast $2.75 
Taco Salad
12” fried tortilla, romaine and iceberg lettuce, 
green onions, seasoned beef, red beans, tomato, 
avocado, shredded cheddar cheese, sour cream, 
and salsa 

Complementary Refills
Fountain Soda   
Sweet Tea 
Fresh Brewed Ice Tea 
Hot Tea  
Coffee  

Sandwiches & Subs------------------------------

Breakfast Wraps Homemade Soups &  Chili

Burgers-------------------------

  12.99

13.29

14.99

13.99

17.99

13.29

13.29

 14.99

1/2 lb. fresh lean ground beef on an old fashioned 
split top bun with choice of french fries, onion 
rings, tater tots, hash browns, cup of soup or side 
salad 

Cheeseburger 
cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion cooked medium  
and served with choice of french fries, onion rings, 
tater tots, hash browns, cup of soup or side salad
Chili Cheeseburger 
smothered with mamas chili
Bacon Avocado Burger 
bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado, red onion, 
cooked medium
Bacon Cheeseburger 
bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cooked 
medium 
Mamas Burger 
1 lb. burger with cheese, bacon, avocado, tomato 
onion ring, mushroom, red onion cooked medium
Manhattan Burger 
cheese and bacon served on grilled sourdough
Mushroom Swiss Burger 
swiss cheese, mushrooms, lettuce, tomato, red 
onion cooked medium
Nick's Jalapeño Burger  "NEW"
jalapeños, bacon, pepper jack cheese, onion rings 
topped with barbecue sauce, cooked medium

   
Side Orders-----------------------------

   10.29
5.29

6.79
5.29
3.29
5.59
5.59

   .99
2.99
3.99
2.99
5.99
4.99
4.99
4.29

Greek Yogurt Parfait
Potatoes 
french fries, tater tots, home fries or hash browns
Chili Cheese Fries   
Onion Rings  
2 Eggs  
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage  
Turkey Sausage  
Salsa red or green
Avocado   
Sautéed Veggies   
Biscuit, English Muffin or Toast 
Fruit    
Grits add cheese for $1.99   
Oatmeal    
Cottage Cheese    
1/2 Order Biscuits and Gravy      
Gravy on the side small
Gravy to go large 

8.29

Price per serving
Juice  
Milk 
Chocolate Milk 
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
topped with whip cream and drizzled chocolate

---------------------------

Sandwiches are served with lettuce, tomato, 
red onion, with  choice of french fries, onion 
rings, tater  tots, cup of soup or side salad

Mamas Sandwich
turkey, bacon, avocado, pepper jack cheese
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese  
Pastrami 
Corned Beef 
Reuben
Patty Melt
Albacore Tuna Melt
Grilled Chicken 
BLT
BBQ Pork served on a roll

Philly Cheese Steak served on a roll

French Dip served on a roll

Club Sandwich
Chicken Fingers 
Chicken Fingers & Fries

Salads

----------------------------

Our place will put a smile on your face!

2205

1.99
4.29

 9.99
13.99

-----------------------------




