

Mamas Favorites

Homemade Biscuits &	
Sausage Gravy	12.29
2 buttermilk biscuits smothered in mamas sausage	
gravy with choice of potatoes or 2 eggs	
Breakfast Burrito	11.99
wrapped in a 12" tortilla with eggs, green & red bell	
peppers, onions, cheese and potatoes. choice of	
bacon, ham or sausage. add pico de gallo for \$.35	
Mamas Wet Burrito	13.99
wrapped in a 12" tortilla with eggs, home fries, onions, avocado, garlic, sour cream and green sauce.	
choice of pork or chicken, topped with	
mozzarella cheese	
Steak & Eggs	16.79
choice rib-eye steak with three eggs, potatoes and	
toast	
Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs	15.99
choice steak battered & fried covered with sausage	
gravy, 3 eggs, potatoes and toast	
Homemade Corned Beef	
Hash & Eggs	15.79
3 eggs cooked to order on a bed of corned beef hash	
choice of potatoes and toast	
Eggs Benedict Florentine	12.99
2 poached eggs with grilled tomatoes and spinach on	
an english muffin topped with hollandaise sauce,	
black olives and paprika, served with potatoes	
Eggs Benedict with	
Choice of Meat	13.79
2 poached eggs with choice of meat on an english muffin topped with hollandaise sauce and garnished	
with paprika, served with potatoes	
Mamas Omelet "New"	15.99
4 eggs, bell peppers, green onions, spinach, and	
tomatoes topped with avocado, pepper jack cheese	
and green sauce, served with potatoes and toast	
Enon al Tagat	

French Loast

	_
Mamas French Toast 3 eggs, served with choice of bacon, ham, or sausage,	14.99
add potatoes for \$1.99	
Cinnamon Roll French Toast Meal french toast made from our famous cinnamon roll,	14.99
home made icing, served with 2 eggs and potatoes	
French Toast	9.99
2 slices of french toast	
Cinnamon Roll French Toast	12.99
2 slices of french toast made from our famous cinnamon roll and home made icing	
Eggs	
2 Eggs and Toast	8.99
2 eggs, served with potatoes and toast	
Choice of Meat & Eggs	11.29
2 eggs, bacon, sausage patties or country ham steak	
Breakfast Egg & Cheese Sandwich	9.99
egg and cheese, served on your choice of bread	

rved with potato	es and toast		
e of Meat &	Eggs	11.2	9
icon, sausage pat	ties or country han	n steak	
ast Egg & C	heese Sandw	vich 9.9	9
heese, served on	your choice of brea	ad	
. 111	1 C	**	

with potatoes. add bacon, ham or sausage for \$3.00

Mr. Mamas Famous Cinnamon Roll Big Enough For Two! \$4.99

Pancakes

Mamas Stack	14.99
3 pancakes, 3 eggs, served with choice of bacon,	
ham, or sausage. add potatoes for \$1.99	
Mamas Short Stack	13.99
2 pancakes, 2 eggs, served with your choice of	
bacon, ham, or sausage. add potatoes for \$1.99	
Stack	10.99
3 old fashioned buttermilk pancakes	
Short Stack	8.99
2 old fashioned buttermilk pancakes	

Omelets

Served with hash browns or home fries (add bell peppers and onions for \$.50) and white, wheat, rye, or sourdough toast

Build Your Own Omelet	9.99
Add any cheese \$1.35 Add any meat \$1.75	
Add any veggie \$.75	
Cali Omelet	13.99
4 eggs, cheddar jack cheese, sausage, pico de	
gallo topped with avocado and sour cream, served	
with potatoes and toast	
Cheese Omelet	11.99
4 eggs, choice of cheese, served with potatoes and	
toast	
Chili Cheese Omelet	12.99
4 eggs, cheddar jack cheese, bell peppers, onions,	
smothered with mamas chili, served with potatoes	
and toast	
Denver Omelet	13.29
4 eggs, cheddar cheese, ham, bell peppers, onions,	
served with potatoes and toast	
Greek Omelet	13.29
4 eggs, feta cheese, onions, spinach, tomatoes, garlic, served with potatoes and toast	15.29
garlic, served with potatoes and toast	
Mushroom & Cheese	
Omelet	
4 eggs, mushrooms, choice of cheese, served with	12.29
potatoes and toast	
Spanish Omelet	
4 eggs, mozzarella cheese, parmesan cheese,	13.29
spinach, served with potatoes and toast	
Veggie Omelet	
4 eggs, bell peppers, green onions, mushrooms,	13.29
spinach, tomatoes, served with potatoes and toast	
Western Omelet	13.99
4 eggs, sausage, mushrooms, bell peppers, and green onions, served with potatoes and toast	
green omons, served with polatoes and toast	
Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry,	
erges or seafood may increase the rick of food borne	

eggs or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.

18% Gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more

Breakfast Wraps

Veggie Wrap	13.59
eggs, bell peppers, spinach, onions, tomato,	
mushrooms, and potatoes	
Marty Wrap	13.59
eggs, potatoes, pepper jack cheese, avocado,	
tomato, and crispy bacon	
Greek Wrap	13.79
eggs, potatoes, feta cheese, onions, spinach,	
tomato, and garlic	
Jenna Wrap	13.79
over hard eggs, avocado, cilantro, jalapeño, salsa,	
sour cream and cheddar cheese	

Sandwiches & Subs

Sandwiches are served with lettuce, tomato, red onion, with choice of french fries, onion rings, tater tots, cup of soup or side salad	
Mamas Sandwich	14.99
turkey, bacon, avocado, pepper jack cheese	
Grilled Cheese	9.99
Grilled Ham & Cheese	12.29
Pastrami	12.29
Corned Beef	12.29
Reuben	12.99
Patty Melt	13.29
Albacore Tuna Melt	13.99
Grilled Chicken	13.29
BLT	13.29
BBQ Pork served on a roll	13.29
Philly Cheese Steak served on a roll	13.29
French Dip served on a roll	13.29
Club Sandwich	13.29
Chicken Fingers	9.99
Chicken Fingers & Fries	13.99

Salads

Small Side Salad mixed greens, tomato, red onion, cucumber, cheese and croûtons	6.59
Chef Salad	12.69
mixed greens, ham, turkey, bacon bits, cheese, hard boiled egg, and tomato. choice of dressing	
Greek Salad	12.79
mixed greens, feta, tomato, cucumber, red and green bell peppers, red onion, kalamata olives, greek dressing	
Caesar Salad	11.29
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, and caesar dressing add chicken breast \$2.75	
Taco Salad	12.69
12" fried tortilla, romaine and iceberg lettuce, green onions, seasoned beef, red beans, tomato, avocado, shredded cheddar cheese, sour cream, and salsa	

Homemade Soups & Chili

Homemade Soups &	Chil
сир	bowl
Mamas Homemade Chili 5.99	6.99
Mamas Chicken Noodle 5.99	6.99
Mamas Beef Vegetable 5.99	6.99
Burgers	
1/2 lb. fresh lean ground beef on an old fashione split top bun with choice of french fries, oni rings, tater tots, hash browns, cup of soup or sis salad	on de
Cheeseburger	12.99
cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion cooked media and served with choice of french fries, onion rin tater tots, hash browns, cup of soup or side salad	ıgs,
Chili Cheeseburger	13.29
smothered with mamas chili	
Bacon Avocado Burger bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado, red oni	14.99
cooked medium	011,
Bacon Cheeseburger bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cooke medium	13.99 ed
Mamas Burger	17.99
1 lb. burger with cheese, bacon, avocado, tomato	
onion ring, mushroom, red onion cooked mediu	
Manhattan Burger	13.29
cheese and bacon served on grilled sourdough	
Mushroom Swiss Burger swiss cheese, mushrooms, lettuce, tomato, red	13.29
onion cooked medium	
Nick's Jalapeño Burger "New"	14.99
jalapeños, bacon, pepper jack cheese, onion ring topped with barbecue sauce, cooked medium	<u>i</u> s
Side Orders	
Greek Yogurt Parfait	10.29
Potatoes	5.29
french fries, tater tots, home fries or hash brown	15
Chili Cheese Fries	6.79
Onion Rings	5.29
2 Eggs	3.29
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	5.59
Turkey Sausage	5.59
Salsa red or green	.99
Avocado	2.99
Sautéed Veggies	3.99

0	
Avocado	2.99
Sautéed Veggies	3.99
Biscuit, English Muffin or Toast	2.99
Fruit	5.99
Grits add cheese for \$1.99	4.99
Oatmeal	4.99
Cottage Cheese	4.29
1/2 Order Biscuits and Gravy	8.29
Gravy on the side small	1.99
Gravy to go large	4.29

Our place will put a smile on your face!

Complementary Refills

Fountain Soda	3.29
Sweet Tea	3.59
Fresh Brewed Ice Tea	3.29
Hot Tea	3.29
Coffee	3.99

Price per serving Juice

Milk	3.79	
Chocolate Milk	3.89	
lced Coffee	5.29	
Hot Chocolate	3.99	
topped with whip cream and drizzled chocolate		

3.99